TAX A TAX A	Services. per		Date & Time Con	uplated	Done by
Date In: 8 / / 21 /2:02	SAS c-filing	-	-		
Ker Hi MAL CTI 21000343144		410 21>			
Veh No SMU 5880D	E-mail (white the			-	
DOA : 6/1/21 19:05	I-Motor Claim		i		
(JI) (IP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (w		(P 4 hrs)		
(11) (13) (14)	I-Photo Uplond	d			,
In leaves	Assessment/Surve	y Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn		COTTO CONTROL OF CONTR
Profested Wiss / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: 🐔	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SK	7 28016:	. INC(.)\Non-INC(∹). ,	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20°	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	1 .
		/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()			
Concentration and a few and a second	NATURAL CONTROL	線的波圖圖門	2012 A 12	E. F. Zana	
() Walk-In Customer : Customor's Inform	nation strictly Confic	lential & Stri	tly NO refer of	repolter.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		,	- na 1 3		
Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice:		();To	wing Co: (# ·	,,	.)
			ISHARING TANK	TO WEST	willone by · ·
Control of Figure On Calculation Calculation (Calculation)	医乳基酚硷酚酚 的复数数数	国际特别的企员	国的政治政治和公司	13.32	
The same and the latest the same and the same				•	
	ourtesy Car ()			•	
2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection	.(•)			* .	
2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection	.(•)				
2) QC Check / Post (Copolir Inspection	.(•)				*
2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.(•)				germania.
2) QC Check/Past Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.(•)				of the second
2) QC Check/Past Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.(•)				SOAM
2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.(•)				Contract Con
2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.(•)				in the same of the
2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.(•)				
2) QC Check / Post (Cepsir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Distribute Archael Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	.(·) 000] (·)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.(·) 000] (·)	AT : Assistant	nrw(ton Giredin		
2) QC Check / Post (Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Differing Action (Repair Cost > \$30 HAT	.(·) 1000] (·) 2100886	All ; Analdent I	.sectement (5100);	INC (210)	Hallery Waller
2) QC Check / Post (Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Distribute Again HAC	.(·) 000] (·)	DA : Damege A TF : Towing Fe	reasonant (\$100);	INC (510) 540/545	Hallery Waller
2) QC Check / Post (Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed Action Inturnity Particulars of particulars of particular particulars of particular of particulars of particular	.(·) 000] (·)	DA : Damege A TF : Towing Fe FT : Follow-Th	registrati (\$100); ough Survey	INC (340) \$100 (340) \$120 \$120	Significant intelligibility
2) QC Check / Post (Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Dath Charles A Charles HA7 Returned Prefriedless 2	2 Loo886	DA: Damege A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th For plaining as	receivent (\$100); cough Survey rough Survey (Resur alost INC Only (wel	INC (350) \$40/345 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2093)	Significant intelligibility
2) QC Check / Post (Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Dath China A Change A Cha	.(·) .000] (·)	DA: Damege A TF: Towing F- FT: Follow-The FT: Follow-The For glainthus as TR: Re-Inspect N1: Idae DA +	reasonant (\$100); cough Survey rough Survey (Resur ideat INC Only (was ion SMRT Survey	INC (340) \$40/343 \$120 \$40/343 \$120 \$40/343	Hallow Indian
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Data Entry Agriculture Particulure Particulure	.(·) .000] (·)	DA: Dameyo A TF: Towing F- FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th FT: Re-Impedi N1: Idao DA + NTUC Addillor	reasonant (\$100); cough Survey rough Survey (Resur ideat INC Only (was ion SMRT Survey	INC (350) \$40/345 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2093)	Hallow Indian
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Distribute Control of the property of the propert	.(·) .000] (·)	DA: Dameyo A TF: Towing F- FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th FO: Qlaiming at TR: Re-Inspect N1: Idao DA+ NTUC Addition OD *NS: Courtage	rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey (Resur alost INC Only (West ton SMRT Survey as Services:-	INC (350) S 40/345 S 120 vey) 376 376 3160	30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Distribute Commission Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2100886 1 2100886 1 1 2100886 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DA: Dameyo A TF: Towing F- FT: Follow-The FT: Follow-The FT: Follow-The FT: Ro-Inspect TR: Ro-Inspect NI: Idae DA+ NTUC Addition OD+ *NS: Courtary (*NS: Ranair Co	rough Survey rough Survey (Resur- ningt INC Only (West ton SMRT Survey al Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance - ordination	INC (350) \$40/345 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2093) \$75	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Dulty Employee of Employee and Employee an	2100886 1 2100886 1 1 2100886 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DA: Dameyo A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-The FT: Follow-The FT: Follow-The FT: Re-Inspect N1: Idae DA+ NTUC Addition OD+ *NS: Courtasy(*NS: Courtasy(*NS: Fact Repeir Co- *NS: Fact Repeir Co- *NS: Fact Repeir Co-	reasonal (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resur riost INC Only (wef ion SMRT Survey al Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance cordination iy hapection set Excess Coordinat cet Excess Coordinat	INC (350) \$10,540 \$120 vey) \$375 \$160 \$375 \$160 \$575	A STATE OF THE STA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Distribute Commission Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() () () () () () () ()	DA: Dameyo A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-The FT: Follow-The FT: Follow-The FT: Re-Inspect N1: Idae DA+ NTUC Addition OD+ *NS: Courtasy(*NS: Courtasy(*NS: Fact Repeir Co- *NS: Fact Repeir Co- *NS: Fact Repeir Co-	reasonant (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resur riost INC Only (wef lon SMRT Survey al Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance andination ly inspection set Excess Coordinat Non INC) against IN	INC (350) \$10,540 \$120 vey) \$375 \$160 \$375 \$160 \$575	TRAIL W knowledge

· . par et fine

SN0921180008 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/01/2021 12:02 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (08/01/2021 12:02 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 08/01/2021 12:02 (SGT) Date of Accident 06/01/2021 19:05 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Hospital Dr. Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

BMW

Vehicle Registration Number SMU5880D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner CHIA BINGWEN IAN NRIC No SXXXX119Z Email Address IAN.AARONCHIA@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98370448 Alternative Phone No +65-98370448

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model 116d Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number DMPCSNW00157552000 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver CHIA BINGWEN IAN NRIC No SXXXX119Z Date Of Rirth 28/07/1988

Date Of Driving Pass	19/06/2015
Driving experience	5 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98370448
Alt. Phone Number	+65-98370448
Email Address	
Address	IAN.AARONCHIA@GMAIL.COM
	BLK 438B BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 8 #08-1037
Address complement	112
Postcode	652438
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	•
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	1.11
Tomolo regionation realization of ourisi Tomolo Office by Direct	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	2.00
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Side Swipe
Weather Conditions	[전문] 바이 16 (14 ME) 1 (14 ME)
	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
	· V
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	GISELA
Gender	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Bukit Batok Neighbourhood Police Centre
Police Station Phone No	4. (1997) 1996 1996 1996 1997 (1997) 1997 1998 1998 1998 1997 1997 1997 1997
	(Phone) +65-18006659999
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-64252661
Police Station Address	21 Bukit Batok East Ave 4 Singapore 659840
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210106/2154	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
	178 - T
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SKT2801G
Vehicle Manufacturer	1M3
Vehicle Model	

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	(=)
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	10.71
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	•
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

M

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

consider of the life of the 129

W.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:



Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210106/2154

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 06/01/2021 22:17			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 131		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		A VOTATION OF THE MENT AND A STATE OF THE ACT OF		
Name o	f Informant:		Address:			
CHIA BI	INGWEN, I	AN	APT BLK 438B BUKIT BATO SINGAPORE 652438	K WEST AVENUE 8 #08-1037		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8827119Z			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98370448			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 32 28/07/1988			Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: CREATIVE DESIGNER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Accide	ent .	Carlo Manager Carlo San Ca	SPARTISHAUD	HAR KARKE
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/01/2021 19:0	Str	pe of Location: raight Road
Location: HOSPITAL D	RIVE				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Sp	eed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Type of Collisi Moving vehicle	ion: e - Rear to Front			Anyone o ambulan No	conveyed by

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved		10000000000000000000000000000000000000	图是非正常。 许多是	Mark Street
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKT2801G	Car		V.			0
SMU5880D	Car	BMW	116D 5DR HATCHBAC K DSC LED	Black	Seriously Damaged	

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	OCINT DE LA SERVICIO	AL STREET,	SECOND DESCRIPTION
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Report No. T/20210106/2154

2 of 3

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SMU5880D	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	DMPCSNW001575 52000	27/10/2020	29/11/2021

Details of Perso	n Involved	MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	發展發展		Mary and	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver		Shirt In			TAIL NEW	
Name	CHIA BINGWEN, IA	AN		ID No		S8827119Z
Related Vehicle	SMU5880D (Car)		Conta	ct No.	98370448	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL .			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		_		
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL		Degree of Injury NIL		

Brief Details.

On 06/01/21 at about 1904hrs, I was driving V1) SMU5880D along Hospital Drive outside National Heart Centre, Drop off point heading towards Kampong Bahru Road. As I was turning out to the main road, there was a car (V2: SKT2801G) in front of me that has stopped for quite awhile. So I waited behind him. Suddenly, the car reversed and as he was reversing very close to my car, I horned him but still, the car's rear left hit onto my front right headlight area. After hitting onto my car, the car stopped and proceeded to enter the main road without alighting for us to exchange particulars.

Eventually, at the traffic light of Kampong Bahru Road, I encountered with the car mentioned above again. I looked at the driver but the driver just smiled and drove off. Subsequently, when I reached my destination at Bukit Batok Industrial Park, I checked on my car a saw the some scratches on my car's front right headlight area. I informed my car insurance agent and was advised to lodge a traffic accident report. At the time of accident, my sister was in the car with me.

There is an in car camera in my car and it is recording. I have saved a the video recording. I am not injured and the damages to my car as follows:

-Scratches on the front right headlight area

No particulars exhanged and I managed to get the car's registration plate number from the video recording of my in car camera.





0210100/2104

3 of 3

Report No. T/20210106/2154

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

el No. 1600-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 2 SITI SUHAILAH BINTE HUSSAIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/01/2021 22:17
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication, Stamp

Contact No.: 65476145

Sr Staff Sgt IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID

TP / HRT /

中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1E

SN

AN0509A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ctor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00157552000

Engine No.: 36019386B37D15A Cha. No.:WBA1V720X0V250115

1. Index Mark and Registration

SMU5880D

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

CHIA BINGWEN IAN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment
 (14:15:34)

27/10/2020

29/11/2021

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*
- (a) The Policyholder.
- (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: MAYBANK

*Limitalions rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Lim Lee Choo **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

Date of Accident	: 06/01/31 Accident Time: 1905hb (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Hospital Drive
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	5my 5880 D
Vehicle Make/Model	: BMW 1160
fasurance Company	: Ching Taiping Policy No. DMPCSNW 00157552000
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 98370448 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: as above
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 28/7/88 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 19/6/15
Relationship of Owner & Driver:	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BLK 4388 Bukit Batok West Ave 8. # 08-1037
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	(INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	ian. aaron chia @gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Chim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): O2 - GISEIQ (SISTER)
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ur camera: (YES) NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other I	Party Driver's Particular (if anv)
Vehicle Reg. No: SKT 28	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	
Driver's Contact & Add:	